High Plains Library District
Investment maturities

Per February 2024 UMB Custodial Account Statement, ColoTrust statement, and CSIP statement

US Treasury Note
US Treasury Note

Total Portfolio

ColoTrust Plus+
ColoTrust Edge
CSIp

CSIP Term

US Treasury

US Instrumentality
Corporate Bonds
Total

Maturity
CusIP Date
91282CEX5 6/30/2024
91282CFA4 7/31/2024
2024
8/16/2024

Yield

3.59%
3.33%

5.5162%
5.4670%
5.4600%
5.3900%

Unrealized Market Value

Units Cost Market Value Gain (Loss) Accrued plus Accrued
500,000.00 494,921.88 496,115.00 1,193.12 2,500.00 498,615.00
500,000.00 496,894.53 495,315.00 (1,579.53) 1,250.00 496,565.00
1,000,000.00 S 991,816.41 S 991,430.00 S (386.41) S 3,750.00 S 995,180.00
1,000,000.00 S 991,816.41 S 991,430.00 S (386.41) S 3,750.00 S 995,180.00
51,313,152.93 $ 51,313,152.93 $ 51,313,152.93 $ 51,313,152.93
16,162,614.96 $ 16,162,614.96 S 16,134,215.64 S (28,399.32) $ 16,134,215.64
1,038,553.93 $ 1,038,553.93 S 1,038,553.93 $ 1,038,553.93
10,000,000.00 $ 10,000,000.00 $ 10,000,000.00 11,781.42 $ 10,011,781.42
79,514,321.82 79,506,138.23 79,477,352.50 (28,785.73) 15,531.42 $ 79,492,883.92
1,000,000.00 S 991,816.41 S 991,430.00 (386.41) 3,750.00 S 995,180.00

- - - - - -
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1,000,000.00 S 991,816.41 S 991,430.00 (386.41) 3,750.00 995,180.00
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Total

Corporate Bonds

US Instrumentality

US Treasury

High Plains Library District
Investment
Cost and Market Value

S-
S-
S-
S-

$991,430.00
$991,816.41

$991,430.00
$991,816.41

W Market Value

m Cost



